Cash Backed unconditional, via swift MT760, and valid for 365 + 1 day based on Seller verbiage, 
will be issued within 7 business days from the date of execution of the contract. This SBLC will be 
used solely as a guarantee of payment, and will be issued for the value of two (2) deliveries or Usd 
$18,190,000.00 (Eighteen millions and one hundred ninety thousand Us Dollars).  
Payment for each shipment will be made through Swift MT103, within 72 hours after the arrival 

of the vessel at the port of destination and after Q&Q inspection by the Buyer. SBLC must be 
issued by one of the top 25 banks in the world.